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We now offer an updated “Euro” style propane fuel fill for your propane 
units which is more like a conventional “Gasoline” style……the Staubli Fuel Fill. 

 
If you are considering ordering new Propane units with this option, you can 
update the other Propane units in your fleet to the same technology with one of 
the kits below. 

 
      10050027- KIT,QUICK-CONNECT,W/O INTERLOCK,PROPANE RH/LH 

10050028- KIT,QUICK-CONNECT,WITH INTERLOCK,PROPANE,LH 
                   10050029- KIT,QUICK-CONNECT,WITH INTERLOCK,PROPANE,RH 

 
CALL TODAY FOR PRICING 

 

 
 
 
 
 

PARTS UPDATE – STAUBLI PROPANE FUEL FILL RECEPTACLE 
PARTS UPDATE #16-02PP 

 
ALL of our Service Updates can be found on the New York Bus Sales website 

Or at the New York Head Mechanic website 

http://newyorkbussales.com/
http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&amp;start=0
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CONTACT OUR PARTS DEPARTMENT WITH ANY QUESTIONS 

Director of Parts 
Jim Hogan 
jhogan@nybussales.com 
607-227-5794 

Albany: 866-867-1100 
Sean Conway 
sconway@nybussales.com 
John Green 
jgreen@nybussales.com 

Chittenango: 800-962-5768 
Gari McQuade 
gmcquade@nybussales.com 
Bill Cox 
bcox@nybussales.com 
John Lewin 
jlewin@nybussales.com 
Dave Grant 
dgrant@nybussales.com 

Rochester: 800-463-3232 
Dave Cook 
dcook@nybussales.com 
Steve Hibbard 
shibbard@nybussales.com 
Ryan Krolak 
rkrolak@nybussales.com 

 
ALL of our Service Updates can be found on the New York Bus Sales website 

Or at the New York Head Mechanic website 
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